PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
network video solutions
DS NVs
INTEGRAL DIGITAL SENTRY® NETWORK VIDEO SOFTWARE SOLUTION
Product Features
• Software-Only Video Management Solution
• Available in 4-, 16-, 32-, and 64-Channel Solutions
• Open Architecture Allows Installation on Many Industry-Standard

swappable)
3530-10057 SATA 404S spare parts kit (includes two
daisy chain cables, power supply, and
500 GB hard drive)
OPTIONAL SOFTWARE
AUSRV-SW-1L Archive Utility server software license
for first DVMS unit (required)
AUS 2-10L Archive Utility server software license
for second to tenth DVMS units
AUS-1L Archive Utility server software license
for eleventh or greater DVMS units
3590-00502 ActiveAlert 2-camera video analytics
3590-00504 ActiveAlert 4-camera video analytics
OPTIONAL INTRAVUE NETWORK HEALTH AND
MONITORING APPLICATION
ITNMS-016 48 analog nodes; 16 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-032 96 analog nodes; 32 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-064 192 analog nodes; 64 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-128 384 analog nodes; 128 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-256 768 analog nodes; 256 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-512 1,536 analog nodes; 512 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-ULTD Unlimited analog nodes; 1,024 IP
nodes/host
Pelco, the Pelco logo, Digital Sentry, and the Digital Sentry logo are registered trademarks of Pelco, Inc.
Sarix is a trademark of Pelco, Inc.